
5GTR-FM SPONSORS 
& SUPPORTERS

A SLICE OF METRO
ALL BINS & SKIPS

ARENA SURF & SPORTS
AUSTRALIAN FISH MARKET

CARLIN & GAZZARD
CARTRIDGE WORLD

COLLINS COURT BUTCHER
COMMODORE ON THE PARK

CONFESSION COFFEE HOUSE
EXCHANGE PRINTERS

FACT FISH & CHIPS
FOSTER’S NEWSAGENCY

FOX’S CHOOK HOUSE
GODRIK CONSTRUCTION & ELECTRICAL

HENRI POST JEWELLERS
HITsa TRAINING AND EMPLOYMENT

IN HOME HOSPICE CARE MOUNT GAMBIER
METRO BAKERY & CAFÉ

MP MAINTENANCE
MT WHEELS

MOUNT GAMBIER GREYHOUND RACING CLUB
MOUNT GAMBIER ISUZU

MOUNT GAMBIER MECHANICAL & ELECTRICAL
MOUNT GAMBIER OFF ROAD CENTRE
MOUNT GAMBIER SAFETY SUPPLIES

OK PIE SHOP
OUT OF THE PACK

RSL BOWLING CLUB
SEW UNIQUE

SMITH’S IT
THE LIONS CLUB OF MOUNT GAMBIER

THE ROTARY CLUB OF MOUNT GAMBIER WEST
TRIDENT TYRE CENTRE

WATERSOLVE & IRRIGATION

Come and play 
your music and 
learn new skills!

Phone 0438 075 500 
Email sales@5gtr.net 
Website 5gtr.net

25 Alexander Street / PO Box 2161 
Mount Gambier SA 5290

Phone 0438 075 500 
Email manager@5gtr.net

BECOME A 
PRESENTER
TODAY

BECOME A 
SPONSOR
TODAY

PROGRAM
GUIDE

Follow us 
on Facebook

SPRING

Live Streaming on 5gtr.net



SPRING 2025 PROGRAM GUIDE
25 Alexander Street, PO Box 2161, MOUNT GAMBIER, SA 5290

Requests/Studio 08 8723 2055  Email studio@5gtr.net – Office 08 8725 9833   STREAMING LIVE 24/7 – www.5gtr.net

BREAKFAST
Sponsored by Godrik Construction & Electrical
Llew (Monday to Friday) & Coral (Wednesday and Friday)

WHOLE LOTTA 
HEAVY

Mick

6.00am
6.30
7.00
7.30
8.00
8.30
9.00
9.30
10.00
10.30
11.00
11.30

12.00PM
12.30
1.00
1.30
2.00
2.30
3.00
3.30
4.00
4.30
5.00

5.30pm
6.00
6.30
7.00
7.30
8.00
8.30
9.00
9.30
10.00
10.30
11.00
11.30

12.00AM
1.00am

6.00am
6.30
7.00
7.30
8.00
8.30
9.00
9.30
10.00
10.30
11.00
11.30

12.00PM
12.30
1.00
1.30
2.00
2.30
3.00
3.30
4.00
4.30
5.00

5.30pm
6.00
6.30
7.00
7.30
8.00
8.30
9.00
9.30
10.00
10.30
11.00
11.30

12.00AM
1.00am

MONDAY THURSDAYTUESDAY FRIDAYWEDNESDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

SATURDAY 
REWIND

Brad

TRAX
Shannon

SATURDAY 
COUNTRY

Coral

HOT 30 
AFTER PARTY

CLASSIC 
COUNTRY

Coral

LIMESTONE 
COUNTRY SPORT
Sponsored by MT Wheels

Annette

ITALIAN SHOW
Sponsored by 

Metro Bakery & Cafe

MUSIC MIX
Frank

DRIVE SHIFT
Sponsored by 

Trident Tyres & MtG 
Off-Road Centre

Ben

DRIVE SHIFT
Sponsored by 

Trident Tyres & MtG 
Off-Road Centre

Paul

DRIVE SHIFT
Sponsored by 

Trident Tyres & MtG 
Off-Road Centre

Sue

DRIVE SHIFT
Sponsored by 

Trident Tyres & MtG 
Off-Road Centre

Ellie, Maddy & Con

THE ESSENTIAL 
80's SHOW

Sponsored by 
Collins Court Butcher

MUSIC MIX
Vossy

MUSIC MIX
David

MUSIC MIX
Suzi

MUSIC MIX
Annette

COMMUNITY 
RADIO 

NETWORK

MUSIC MANIA
Sue

FRIDAY LUNCH
Big Bad Kev

CLASSICALLY 
CASUAL

Pat G

AFROVIBES 
AFRICAN MUSIC & 

INFORMATION
Olu

LITE 'N' EZY
Pat

TUESDAY ARVO
Jeff

TUESDAY NIGHT 
LIVE

Bronte & Steve

THE JUKEBOX
Jeff

THE 
ROLLERCOASTER

Rob

DOG ON LINO
Guy

BLUES, ROOTS 
& BOOGIE
Big Bad Kev

COUNTRY LUNCH
Coral

BITS OF THIS 
BITS OF THAT

Dave

TWANG & ROLL
Rick

HOT 30 
COUNTDOWN

J BOX
Jesse & Friends

BURMESE RADIO
Aye Soe

RADIO 
WIENERLIED

5GTR 
OVERNIGHT

TOP OF THE POPS

A BREATH OF 
FRESH AIR

DOWN MEMORY 
LANE

Indigenous 
News Review and 
NUNGA RADIO

Trae & Brandon

5GTR 
OVERNIGHT

RAW METAL
Shane

5GTR 
OVERNIGHT5GTR 

OVERNIGHTCOMMUNITY 
RADIO NETWORK

COMMUNITY 
RADIO 

NETWORK

COMMUNITY 
RADIO 

NETWORK

VAMPIRE OF 
THE MOUNT 
(Metal Core)

Suzi


