## BECOME A PRESENTER TODAY

Come and play your music and learn new skills!

Phone 0438 075 500 Email manager@5gtr.net



## BECOME A SPONSOR TODAY

Phone 0438 075 500 Email sales@5gtr.net Website 5gtr.net

25 Alexander Street / PO Box 2161 Mount Gambier SA 5290

## 5GTR-FM SPONSORS & SUPPORTERS

A SLICE OF METRO
ALL BINS & SKIPS

**ARENA SURF & SPORTS** 

**AUSTRALIAN FISH MARKET** 

**CARLIN & GAZZARD** 

**CARTRIDGE WORLD** 

**COLLINS COURT BUTCHER** 

COMMODORE ON THE PARK

**CONFESSION COFFEE HOUSE** 

**EXCHANGE PRINTERS** 

**FACT FISH & CHIPS** 

**FOSTER'S NEWSAGENCY** 

**FOX'S CHOOK HOUSE** 

**GODRIK CONSTRUCTION & ELECTRICAL** 

**HENRI POST JEWELLERS** 

HITsa TRAINING AND EMPLOYMENT

IN HOME HOSPICE CARE MOUNT GAMBIER

**METRO BAKERY & CAFÉ** 

MP MAINTENANCE

MT WHEELS

MOUNT GAMBIER GREYHOUND RACING CLUB

**MOUNT GAMBIER ISUZU** 

MOUNT GAMBIER MECHANICAL & ELECTRICAL

MOUNT GAMBIER OFF ROAD CENTRE

MOUNT GAMBIER SAFETY SUPPLIES

**OK PIE SHOP** 

**OUT OF THE PACK** 

**RSL BOWLING CLUB** 

**SEW UNIQUE** 

SMITH'S IT

THE LIONS CLUB OF MOUNT GAMBIER

THE ROTARY CLUB OF MOUNT GAMBIER WEST

TRIDENT TYRE CENTRE

WATERSOLVE & IRRIGATION



Live Streaming on **5gtr.net** 



## **SPRING 2025 PROGRAM GUIDE**

25 Alexander Street, PO Box 2161, MOUNT GAMBIER, SA 5290

Requests/Studio 08 8723 2055 Email studio@5gtr.net - Office 08 8725 9833 STREAMING LIVE 24/7 - www.5gtr.net



	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	
6.00am								
6.30			BREAKFAST			CATUDDAY	COMMUNITY	6.30
7.00	Sponsored by Godrik Construction & Electrical					SATURDAY REWIND Brad	RADIO NETWORK	7.00
7.30								7.30
8.00	Llew (Monday to Friday) & Coral (Wednesday and Friday)					Brad	CLASSIC COUNTRY	8.00
8.30								8.30
9.00						<b></b>	Coral	9.00
9.30								9.30
10.00	MUSIC MIX	MUSIC MIX	MUSIC MIX	MUSIC MIX	MUSIC MIX	TRAX	LIMESTONE	10.00
10.30	Frank	Vossy	David	Suzi	Annette	Shannon	Sponsored by MT Wheels Annette	10.30
11.30								11.30
12.00PM							, unicue	12.00PM
12.30	MUSIC MANIA Sue	LITE 'N' EZY Pat	THE JUKEBOX Jeff	COUNTRY LUNCH Coral	FRIDAY LUNCH Big Bad Kev	SATURDAY COUNTRY Coral	L'Italiano &	12.30
1.00							in Onda	1.00
1.30								1.30
2.00		TUESDAY ARVO  Jeff	BLUES, ROOTS & BOOGIE Big Bad Kev	BITS OF THIS BITS OF THAT Dave	CLASSICALLY CASUAL Pat G		Sponsored by Metro Bakery & Cafe	2.00
2.30								2.30
3.00						TWANG & ROLL Rick	<b>J BOX</b> Jesse & Friends	3.00
3.30								3.30
4.00	DRIVE SHIFT  Sponsored by Trident Tyres & MtG	DRIVE SHIFT  Sponsored by Trident Tyres & MtG	DRIVE SHIFT  Sponsored by Trident Tyres & MtG	DRIVE SHIFT  Sponsored by Trident Tyres & MtG	AFROVIBES		RADIO WIENERLIED	4.00
4.30								4.30
5.00							BURMESE RADIO	5.00
5.30pm	Off-Road Centre	Off-Road Centre	Off-Road Centre	Off-Road Centre	AFRICAN MUSIC & INFORMATION		Aye Soe	5.30pm
6.00	Ben	Paul	Sue	Ellie, Maddy & Con	Olu		Indigenous	6.00
6.30							News Review and	6.30
7.00 7.30	VAMPIRE OF THE MOUNT (Metal Core) Suzi	TUESDAY NIGHT LIVE Bronte & Steve	THE ROLLERCOASTER Rob	DOG ON LINO Guy	THE ESSENTIAL 80's SHOW Sponsored by Collins Court Butcher	HOT 30 COUNTDOWN	NUNGA RADIO	7.00 7.30
8.00							Trae & Brandon	8.00
8.30							TOP OF THE POPS	8.30
9.00						HOT 30 AFTER PARTY		9.00
9.30					RAW METAL Shane		A BREATH OF FRESH AIR	9.30
10.00	5GTR OVERNIGHT	WHOLE LOTTA HEAVY Mick	COMMUNITY RADIO NETWORK	COMMUNITY RADIO NETWORK				10.00
10.30							DOWN MEMORY LANE	10.30
11.00						5GTR OVERNIGHT		11.00
11.30					5GTR OVERNIGHT		5GTR OVERNIGHT	11.30
12.00AM		COMMUNITY						12.00AM
1.00am		RADIO NETWORK						1.00am